MHC2 Series Interchangeable Pneumatic Angular Grippers
Bore
Ф10~Ф25mm
Action Type
D: Double Action
S: Single Action
(Normal Open)
C: Single Action
(Normal Close)
Magnet Model
Blank: Without Magnet
Model Bore mm Action
Maintain moment
N cm
Opening and
closing angle
(both sides)
MHC2-10D 10
Double Action
1
30° - 10°
MHC2-16D 16 4
MHC2-20D 20 7,1
MHC2-25D 25 13,9
MHC2-10S 10
Single Action
0,7
MHC2-16S 16 3,2
MHC2-20S 20 5,5
MHC2-25S 25 11
Bore mm
Finger switch stroke (mm)
Pivot switch
Tunnel mounting type